
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Walsh Construction Company II, LLC

NYCDEP C547A - Shafts 17B-1 & 18B-1 Stage 2

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_L

10/28/2024 10/28/2024

DATAFILE

P4722

I.BLK I.BLK 10/28/2024 13:55  9.05  3.54PL092652.D

PEM PEM 10/28/2024 14:16  9.06  3.55PL092653.D

RESCHK RESCHK 10/28/2024 14:29  9.05  3.54PL092654.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 10/28/2024 14:43  9.05  3.54PL092655.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 10/28/2024 14:56  9.05  3.54PL092656.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 10/28/2024 15:09  9.05  3.54PL092657.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 10/28/2024 15:23  9.05  3.54PL092658.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 10/28/2024 15:36  9.05  3.54PL092659.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 10/28/2024 16:16  9.06  3.54PL092662.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 10/28/2024 17:23  9.05  3.54PL092667.D

PEM PEM 11/11/2024 09:49  9.06  3.54PL092942.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/11/2024 16:35  9.07  3.55PL092959.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/11/2024 16:49  9.06  3.54PL092960.D

PB164885BL PB164885BL 11/11/2024 19:05  9.06  3.54PL092968.D

PB164885BS PB164885BS 11/11/2024 19:19  9.06  3.54PL092969.D

PB164885TB PB164885TB 11/11/2024 19:33  9.06  3.54PL092970.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/11/2024 19:46  9.06  3.54PL092971.D

PEM PEM 11/11/2024 20:00  9.06  3.54PL092972.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/11/2024 20:14  9.06  3.54PL092973.D

WC-1(0-6) P4722-05 11/11/2024 20:42  9.06  3.54PL092974.D

WC-2(0-6) P4722-10 11/11/2024 20:56  9.06  3.54PL092975.D

WC-3(0-6) P4722-15 11/11/2024 21:10  9.06  3.54PL092976.D

WC-3(0-6)MS P4722-15MS 11/11/2024 21:24  9.06  3.54PL092977.D

WC-3(0-6)MSD P4722-15MSD 11/11/2024 21:37  9.06  3.54PL092978.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/12/2024 00:52  9.06  3.54PL092992.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/12/2024 01:06  9.06  3.54PL092993.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Walsh Construction Company II, LLC

NYCDEP C547A - Shafts 17B-1 & 18B-1 Stage 2

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_L

10/28/2024 10/28/2024

DATAFILE

P4722

I.BLK I.BLK 10/28/2024 13:55  7.92  2.78PL092652.D

PEM PEM 10/28/2024 14:16  7.92  2.78PL092653.D

RESCHK RESCHK 10/28/2024 14:29  7.92  2.78PL092654.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 10/28/2024 14:43  7.92  2.78PL092655.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 10/28/2024 14:56  7.92  2.78PL092656.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 10/28/2024 15:09  7.92  2.78PL092657.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 10/28/2024 15:23  7.92  2.78PL092658.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 10/28/2024 15:36  7.92  2.78PL092659.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 10/28/2024 16:16  7.92  2.78PL092662.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 10/28/2024 17:23  7.92  2.78PL092667.D

PEM PEM 11/11/2024 09:49  7.92  2.78PL092942.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/11/2024 16:35  7.92  2.78PL092959.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/11/2024 16:49  7.92  2.78PL092960.D

PB164885BL PB164885BL 11/11/2024 19:05  7.92  2.78PL092968.D

PB164885BS PB164885BS 11/11/2024 19:19  7.92  2.78PL092969.D

PB164885TB PB164885TB 11/11/2024 19:33  7.92  2.78PL092970.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/11/2024 19:46  7.92  2.78PL092971.D

PEM PEM 11/11/2024 20:00  7.92  2.78PL092972.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/11/2024 20:14  7.92  2.78PL092973.D

WC-1(0-6) P4722-05 11/11/2024 20:42  7.92  2.78PL092974.D

WC-2(0-6) P4722-10 11/11/2024 20:56  7.92  2.78PL092975.D

WC-3(0-6) P4722-15 11/11/2024 21:10  7.92  2.78PL092976.D

WC-3(0-6)MS P4722-15MS 11/11/2024 21:24  7.92  2.78PL092977.D

WC-3(0-6)MSD P4722-15MSD 11/11/2024 21:37  7.92  2.78PL092978.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/12/2024 00:52  7.92  2.78PL092992.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/12/2024 01:06  7.92  2.78PL092993.D


